Saturday, August 5, 2023
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ALIAS

Buck Dodgers
Randy Saint Eagle
Let's Go
Tennessee Williams
Suttie

Reno Mustang
Long Colt Tommy
Dodge City Dixie
Razorback Red
Lucky Lead Pepper
Scrub Oak Willie
Blast Masterson
Diamond L Pete

C W Knight

Frank Buckshot
Jagged Rock
Garnet Gal
Shagbark Steve
Diamond Jake
Pickpocket Kate
Wild Phil Hickok
Imis Twohofon
English Tom

Holy Smoker
Pilgrim Joe

Joe K.

Noruego Fisk
Nantahala Ned
Ricochet Ruthie

Cavanagh Swampdog

Chickamauga Slim
Colonel Reb
Whiskey Hayes
Jersey Bratt
Toyboy Bandito
Dobber
Deadwood Miner
Wild Rose
Blackwater

Total Shooters 39

Page 1

WARTRACE REGULATORS

08/05/2023 Main Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

49r
ESD
GF

D

49r
SSGF
49r
LSS
FC

ESD
SSGF
49r
CB
BW

LSS
CcC
FC
BWL
ESD
JW

SL
FCD
WRA
ESD
LSS

SL
49r
cc
LS
SGF

EP
COWG
ES
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Stage6

19.61
17.76
15.61
15.47
18.20
23.20
17.33
24.33
30.21
27.17
24.66
23.23
24.58
25.25
27.76
24.47
23.26
27.39
30.93
33.44
36.36
23.30
54.84
30.25
48.72
40.08
32.89
42.48
36.35
23.58
39.16
44.13
32.87
40.58
41.12
70.37
45.95
43.03
93.47

Stage7

16.83
17.56
15.43
29.68
21.18
2151
27.99
21.50
31.62
28.94
24.89
26.81
31.36
23.72
27.77
30.44
24.26
30.09
28.12
32.98
33.86
56.46
30.33
43.19
48.63
40.54
40.42
45.58
56.52
22.94
57.63
44.46
46.95
46.36
54.79
63.26
87.66
120.00
87.73

Stage8

15.51
19.52
16.49
15.34
17.90
21.26
25.67
31.53
18.89
21.84
23.99
33.26
22.69
32.39
25.42
25.10
23.59
22.31
29.92
28.96
43.85
26.94
33.00
42.17
28.56
38.58
38.18
37.34
46.80
25.45
36.26
38.57
37.92
47.74
42.26
46.46
44.66
48.75
120.00

Stage9

15.66
17.28
25.69
17.91
25.08
21.69
20.10
16.79
18.50
21.73
32.90
23.76
24.12
23.38
25.89
32.20
42.57
38.80
29.65
27.91
31.30
43.80
22.11
29.48
31.47
46.53
43.35
47.53
38.05
120.00
51.03
39.53
69.90
42.03
59.08
42.50
50.40
120.00
120.00

Shoot Date:

Stagel0

17.81
18.63
18.43
17.61
24.59
22.92
20.33
18.63
21.99
30.20
24.08
24.98
29.31
27.34
28.62
25.07
26.17
24.56
27.19
37.40
28.18
25.57
36.77
36.08
31.07
30.60
48.46
35.37
36.95
27.23
35.36
55.16
42.84
56.45
47.29
45.55
70.04
57.37
120.00

8/5/2023

Final
Time

85.42

90.75

91.65

96.01
106.95
110.58
111.42
112.78
121.21
129.88
130.52
132.04
132.06
132.08
135.46
137.28
139.85
143.15
145.81
160.69
173.55
176.07
177.05
181.17
188.45
196.33
203.30
208.30
214.67
219.20
219.44
221.85
230.48
233.16
244.54
268.14
298.71
389.15
541.20



